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Digital Timer Wall Switch
Description Color 120V AC 277V AC Catalog Number

Dip switch enabled preset 
intervals. User adjustable 1 min 
up to 4 hours, 3-way capable. 
Includes an ON/OFF momentary 
push button switch feature.

White 960W 1200W DT2000W

Note: Neutral required.

DT2000W

Count Down Timer Wall Switch

Description Color
30 Minutes:  
OFF, 5, 10, 20, 30

60 Minutes:  
OFF, 15, 30, 45, 60

12 Hours:  
OFF, 2, 4, 8, 12

1000W @ 120V AC and  
1400W @ 277V AC.

Ivory
Light Almond
White

DT5030I
DT5030LA
DT5030W

DT5060I
DT5060LA
DT5060W

DT5012I
DT5012LA
DT5012W

Note: Neutral required.

DT5030W

Passive Infrared Wall Switches
• Passive infrared technology
• Photocell (WS2000 series)
• No neutral required
• 1200 sq. ft. coverage

• Steel mounting strap
• Compatible with most LED and CFL
• CEC Title 24 and ASHRAE 90.1 compliant
• cULus

Description Color Standard with Nightlight with Neutral
with Nightlight  
and Neutral

Manual adjusting; selectable 
manual/auto-ON operation;  
dual-voltage 120/277V AC;  
3-way capable.

Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

WS2000GY
WS2000I
WS2000LA
WS2000W

WS2000NGY
WS2000NI
WS2000NLA
WS2000NW

—
WS2004I

—
WS2004W

—
WS2004NI

—
WS2004NW

Manual adjusting;  
auto-ON operation;   
120V AC only.

Ivory
Light Almond
White

WS1000I
WS1000LA
WS1000W

WS1000NI
—

WS1000NW

—
—

—
—

Manual adjusting;  
Manual-ON operation;  
120V AC only.

Ivory
White

WS1001I
WS1001W

WS1001NI
WS1001NW

—
—

—
—

Note: See below for coverage patterns.

Two-Circuit, Independent Settings
Description Color Standard with Neutral

Manual adjustments; Auto-ON 
operation; 120V AC.

Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

WS1020GY
WS1020I
WS1020LA
WS1020W

WS1024GY
WS1024I
WS1024LA
WS1024W

Manual adjustments; Manual-ON 
operation; 120V AC.

Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

WS1021GY
WS1021I
WS1021LA
WS1021W

WS1025GY
WS1025I
WS1025LA
WS1025W

Vertical Coverage

Horizontal Coverage

Wall Switches Coverage Patterns
Major Motion: PIRPIRMinor Motion:

WS1000, WS2000 SERIES

12'

16'

12'

16'

40'
20'

Mounting Height
48" (121.9 cm)

20' (6.1m)
40' (12.2m)

WS2000W

WS1000NW

WS1020W

Wall Switches and Digital Timer
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